S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

h. At 1550 nm, -10 dBm input.
i. 40 nm span.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-5230S = Optical Spectrum Analyzer
FTB-5230S-OCA = Optical Channel Analyzer
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000